NSA Philadelphia

Community Recreation Office

Hours of Operation

Monday- Friday 9:00 a.m. — 4:00 p.m.
ALL TICKET SALES ARE FINAL—NO REFUND

*Prices are subject to change without notice* To purchase tickets,
stop by the Community Rec Office, call (215) 697-5392 for more
information. Please check your tickets before leaving the Community

Recreation Office for accuracy. Revised 18 November 2024

Massachusetts

Explorer Pass Boston Gate Price
Pick 2 Adult $59.00
Pick 2 Child $39.00
Pick 3 Adult $72.00
Pick 3 Child $54.00
Pick 4 Adult $77.00
Pick 4 Child $62.00
Old Town Trolley Boston  Gate Price
1-Day Adult- $59.80
1-Day Child- $30.40
2-Day Adult- $115.40
2-Day Child- $57.90
Hornblower Gate Price
Brunch Adult- $122.75
Brunch Child- $94.25
Dinner Adult- $176.00
Dinner Child- $176.00
Illinois

City Pass Gate Price
1 Day Adult- $139.00
1 Day Child- $109.00
2 Day Adult- $184.00
2 Day Child- $124.00
3 Day Adult- $209.00
3 Day Child- $139.00
Georgia

GA Aquarium Gate Price
Adult $39.95
Child (3-12) $39.95
Senior (65+) $39.95
City Pass — Atlanta Gate Price

Adult $127.93
Child (4-12) $102.94

MWR Price
$45.50
$32.25
$63.00
$45.50
$69.75
$58.75

MWR Price
$44.25
$26.00
$67.50
$39.00

MWR Price
$103.00
$81.50
$154.25
$154.25

MWR Price
$111.50
$71.75
$151.00
$102.75
$177.50
$120.25

MWR Price
$32.50
$27.00
$29.25

MWR Price
$74.50
$60.75

Fun Spot - Atlanta
General Admission
Military 1 Day

Medieval Times
(Lawrenceville)
Adult (13+4)

Child

Six Flags

One Day

Season Pass

White Water One Day

Zoo Atlanta
Adult (12+)
Child

North Carolina
Carowinds
1 Any Day Admission
Season Pass

Sealife - Charlot

Adult
Child

South Carolina

Riverbank Zoo
Adult
Child (3-12)

Medieval Times
(Myrtle Beach)
Adult

Child (12 & under)

Wonderworks
(Myrtle Beach)
Adult

Child/Seniors (4-12/55+)

Louisiana
NOLA Pass

1 Day Adult

1 Day Child (3-12)
2 Day Adult

2 Day Child (3-12)
3 Day Adult

3 Day Child (3-12)

National WW2 Museum

Campus Pass

Gate Price MWR Price

$45.95
$45.95

Gate Price

$63.36
$39.54

Gate Price
$51.99
$199.99
$48.99

Gate Price
$27.99
$19.99

Gate Price
$70.05
$122.04

Gate Price
$21.95
$18.75

Gate Price
$26.24
$23.09

Gate Price
$78.95
$49.57

Gate Price
$36.54
$29.01

Gate Price
$71.55
$55.00
$160.00
$129.00
$240.00
$200.00

Gate Price
$35.00

$29.25
$23.25

MWR Price

$41.75
$34.25

MWR Price

$46.50
$74.00
$43.00

MWR Price
$19.50
$14.25

MWR Price
$42.75
$106.75

MWR Price
$16.75
$14.50

MWR Price
$22.00
$18.50

MWR Price
$57.50
$39.00

MWR Price
$27.50
$20.00

MWR Price
$67.50
$41.0
$107.00
$71.75
$129.00
$89.50

MWR Price
$22.50




