

MULTI STATES TICKETS

NSA Philadelphia Community Recreation Office

Hours of Operation

Monday- Friday 9:00 a.m. — 4:00 p.m.

ALL TICKET SALES ARE FINAL—NO REFUND

Prices are subject to change without notice To purchase tickets, stop by the Community Rec Office, call **(215) 697-5392** for more information. Please check your tickets before leaving the Community Recreation Office for accuracy. *Revised 18 November 2024*

Massachusetts

<u>Massachusetts</u>		
Explorer Pass Boston	Gate Price	MWR Price
Pick 2 Adult	\$59.00	\$45.50
Pick 2 Child	\$39.00	\$32.25
Pick 3 Adult	\$72.00	\$63.00
Pick 3 Child	\$54.00	\$45.50
Pick 4 Adult	\$77.00	\$69.75
Pick 4 Child	\$62.00	\$58.75
Old Town Trolley Boston	Gate Price	MWR Price
1-Day Adult-	\$59.80	\$44.25
1-Day Child-	\$30. 4 0	\$26.00
2-Day Adult-	\$115.40	\$67.50
2-Day Child-	\$57.90	\$39.00
Hornblower	Gate Price	MWR Price
Brunch Adult-	\$122.75	\$103.00
Brunch Child-	\$94.25	\$81.50
Dinner Adult-	\$176.00	\$154.25
Dinner Child-	\$176.00	\$154.25
<u>Illinois</u>		
City Pass	Gate Price	MWR Price
1 Day Adult-	\$139.00	\$111.50
1 Day Child-	\$109.00	\$71.75
2 Day Adult-	\$184.00	\$151.00
2 Day Child-	\$124.00	\$102.75
3 Day Adult-	\$209.00	\$177.50
3 Day Child-	\$139.00	\$120.25
<u>Georgia</u>		
GA Aquarium	Gate Price	MWR Price
Adult	\$39.95	\$32.50
Child (3-12)	\$39.95	\$27.00
Senior (65+)	\$39.95	\$29.25
City Pass – Atlanta	Gate Price	MWR Price
Adult	\$127.93	\$74.50
Child (4-12)	\$102.94	\$60.75

Fun Spot - Atlanta General Admission Military 1 Day	Gate Price \$45.95 \$45.95	e MWR Price \$29.25 \$23.25
Medieval Times (Lawrenceville)	Gate Price	MWR Price
Adult (13+) Child	\$63.36 \$39.54	\$41.75 \$34.25
Six Flags One Day Season Pass	Gate Price \$51.99 \$199.99	\$46.50
White Water One Day	\$48.99	\$43.00
Zoo Atlanta Adult (12+) Child	Gate Price \$27.99 \$19.99	MWR Price \$19.50 \$14.25
North Carolina Carowinds 1 Any Day Admission Season Pass	Gate Price \$70.05 \$122.04	
SeaLife - Charlot Adult Child	Gate Price \$21.95 \$18.75	MWR Price \$16.75 \$14.50
South Carolina Riverbank Zoo Adult Child (3-12)	Gate Price \$26.24 \$23.09	MWR Price \$22.00 \$18.50
Medieval Times (Myrtle Beach) Adult Child (12 & under)	Gate Price \$78.95 \$49.57	MWR Price \$57.50 \$39.00
Wonderworks (Myrtle Beach) Adult Child/Seniors (4-12/55+)	Gate Price \$36.54 \$29.01	MWR Price \$27.50 \$20.00
Louisiana NOLA Pass	Gate Price	MWR Price
1 Day Adult 1 Day Child (3-12)	\$71.55 \$55.00	\$67.50 \$41.0
2 Day Adult 2 Day Child (3-12) 3 Day Adult 3 Day Child (3-12)	\$160.00 \$129.00 \$240.00 \$200.00	\$107.00 \$71.75 \$129.00 \$89.50
National WW2 Museum Campus Pass	\$200.00 Gate Price \$35.00	MWR Price \$22.50